2)         Foreign  canopyfor60  KVAGenset                                               Pcs.                   165,000.001.00                    165,000.00

3)         Foreign AutoTransferswitch  (ATS)for60 KVAGenset       Pcs.                      52,000.001.00

Total Price (Ready

G RAN D TOTAL Excludin

tock) in  BDT 1,117,000.00

in  BDT 1 000.00

Amount in words BDT One Million  One Hundred and Seventeen Thousand  Onl

H.'  NE(O)  06,  R:  92,  Gulshan-2,  Dhaka-1212  I  p:  (880  2)  8811858,  8816528  I  f:  (880  2)  881620